5K ON THE RUNWAY

SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2018

8:00AM GUN START (VIENNA AFB, OH)
65 DEGREES, WINDY, CHILLY & CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS
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Jon Richmond
Micah Curry
Monnie McBride
Pat Dillon
Tim Green
William Collin
Tyler Vitullo
Kelsey Dickey
Manny Santiago
John Black
Holly Matsko
Shelly Pawilo
Jen Thomas
Emily Butler
Derek Urichich
Makayla Neiswanger
Chris Thomas
Dan Sarachene
Thomas Neiswanger
Audrea Scattino
Robert Adler
Kevin M Quinlan
Roger Swank
David G. Morris
Meghan Kifer
Joe Molnar
Isabella Reigle
Matt Ries
Caryn Roman
Bill Nolan
Rachel J Martin
Jeff Wells
Shen MacNillan
Jeff Pegg
David Potts
Chief Potts
Jed Hepfuer
Matthew Scott
Adam Reed

TIME
16:23.03
16:57.87
18:19.03
18:48.31
19.12.00
19:23.51
19:33.36
19:43.98
20:37.48
21:35.16
22:27.28
23:00.72
23:10.30
23:11.51
23:17.23
23:25.14
23:27.85
23:30.79
23:48.29
23:52.15
23:52.41
23:53.75
23:57.40
23:59.14
24:00.49
24:02.58
24:56.90
24:59.03
25:11.33
25:28.38
25:28.93
25:38.71
25:46.81
25:58.80
26:06.74
26:11.05
26:52.78
27:04.85
27:30.72

DIVISION
M 20-29
M 19 & Under
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 20-29
F 20-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 19 & Under
M 20-29
F 19 & Under
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
F 19 & Under
M 19 & Under
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 20-29
F 30-39
M 60 & Up
F 19 & Under
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 19 & Under
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 50-59



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

David
Kim
Rachel
Holly
Chris
Bill
Barb
Eric
Phil
Miranda
Annette
Joe
Blake
Chris
Dave
Vladimir
Katie
Galen
Nicole
Paul
Mary Beth
Barbara
Leah
Sara
Joe
Cory
Kristen
Elise
Corrin
Mia
Rachel
Bob
Vince
Devon
Donna
Casey
Holly
Susan
Amy
Lynn
Melissa
Rebecca
Cindy
Renee
Julie
Mary Lou
Karen

Serotke
Cook
Kay
Haddle
Miller
Krinko Jr
Meadows
Walls
Taylor
Boyer
Janik
Janik
Anderson
Whetzel
Bevilacqua
Perlov
Gonzalez
Hayek
Boyer
Tanner
Wyko
Neiswanger
Yurichak
Eicher
Vittlo
Hunderitter
Heath
Butler
Flick
Walters
Perlov
McVey
Fortney
Johnson
Fortney
Hall
Deibel
Sarachene
Horvath
Bevilacqua
Fortune
Gilmore
Costantino
Vitullo
Bevilacqua
Safran
Westfell

27:32.54
27:33.33
27:50.01
27:55.64
27:57.10
28:02.13
28:06.47
28:08.13
28:12.37
28:20.18
28:20.97
28:21.20
28:27.45
28.31.79
28:34.56
29:03.19
29:17.85
29:18.29
29:30.92
29:47.46
29:53.75
30:00.65
30:33.01
30:48.43
31:06.49
31:14.31
31:22.01
31:25.60
31:32.55
31:38.20
31:41.78
31:42.35
31:47.06
31:51.12
31:53.05
32:16.09
32:51.29
32:51.53
33:56.38
34:07.01
34:19.07
34:30.59
34:37.41
34:56.74
34:59.99
35:01.34
36:28.56

M 30-39

F 40-49

F 30-39

F 30-39

M 50-59

M 30-39

F 40-49

M 40-49

M 30-39

F 20-29

M 40-49

M 40-49

M 20-29

M 30-39

M 50-59

M 50-59

F 20-29

M 20-29

F 20-29

M 50-59

F 30-39

F 30-39

F 30-39

F 30-39

M 50-59

M 30-39
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under

F 40-49
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under

M 60 & Up

M 30-39
M 19 & Under

F 40-49

F 20-29

F 50-59

F 50-59

F 40-49

F 50-59

F 30-39

F 40-49

F 50-59

F 50-59

F 20-29

F 60 & Up
F 50-59



87 Sally Anthony  36:54.68 F 50-59

88 Tiana Anthony  36:54.89 F 19 & Under
89 Lisa Collins 37:15.71 F 40-49
90 Nicole Bacak 38:01.27 F 30-39
91 Allison Hinderliter 38:47.29 F 30-39
92 Randy Reed 39:03.30 M 60 & Up
93 Krista Beeler 40:51.09 F 40-49
94 Dori MacMillan 40:52.06 F 50-59
95 David Standley  40:53.73 M 60 & Up
96 Kelly Roach 41:38.51 F 20-29
97 James Rauch 42:00.74 M 40-49
98 Dave Knarr 42:05.58 M 40-49
99 Miranda Kerr 42:14.03 F 20-29
100 Zachary Kerr 42:14.86 M 20-29
101 Beth Hepfner  44:00.65 F 60 & Up
102 Larry Prox 44:01.39 M 60 & Up
103 Christine Snavey 44:01.63 F 40-49
104 Margaret Rowlcz 44:04.93 F 50-59
105 Nicholas Sulc 44:48.15 M 19 & Under
106 Connie Sulc 44:49.80 F 40-49
107 Merrly Carroll 46:13.58 F 50-59
108 Nicole Birrell 47:19.44 F 30-39
109 Lisa RBundy  47.19.82 F 50-59
110 Emily Bowling  48:13.50 F 40-49
111 David Wilschek  49:11.99 M 30-39
112 Jacob Wilschek  49:12.17 M 19 & Under
113 Sarah Wilschek  51:07.87 F 30-39
114 Shayna Wilschek  51:09.74 F 19 & Under
115 Fred Farr 52:01.75 M 50-59
116 Lenny Ferranti 52:30.07 M 60 & Up
117 Marty Campa 52:30.43 F60 & Up
118 Lori Kussin 53:18.96 F 40-49
119 Judy McFarland 53:19.57 F 50-59
120 Lisa Plant 53:26.44 F 50-59
121 Robert A Plant 53:27.61 M 60 & Up
122 Debbie Riggs 56:08.84 F60 & Up
123 Jill Stewart 59:47.21 F 40-49
124 Virginia Yeager 59:52.18 F 60 & Up

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

8 Kelsey Dickey 19:43.98 OVERALL FEMALE
14 Emily Butler 23:11.51 F 19 & Under
16 Makayla Neiswanger 23:25.14 F 19 & Under
20 Audrea Scattino  23:52.15 F 19 & Under

27 Isabella Reigle 24:56.90 F 19 & Under



66
67
69
70
88
114

49
56
58
75
84
96
99

11
13
25
29
42
43
60
61
62
63
80
90
91
108
113

12
31
41
46
68
74
78
81
89
93
103
106
110
118
123

Kristen
Elise
Mia

Rachel

Tiana

Shayna

Miranda
Katie
Nicole
Casey
Julie
Kelly
Miranda

Holly
Jen
Meghan
Caryn
Rachel
Holly
Mary Beth
Barbara
Leah
Sara
Melissa
Nicole
Allison
Nicole
Sarah

Shelly
Rachel
Kim
Barb
Corrin
Donna
Amy
Rebecca
Lisa
Krista
Christine
Connie
Emily
Lori
Jill

Heath
Butler
Walters
Perlov
Anthony
Wilschek

Boyer
Gonzalez
Boyer
Hall
Bevilacqua
Roach
Kerr

Matsko
Thomas
Kifer
Roman
Kay
Haddle
Wyko

Neiswanger

Yurichak
Eicher
Fortune
Bacak
Hinderliter
Birrell
Wilschek

Pawilo
J Martin
Cook
Meadows
Flick
Fortney
Horvath
Gilmore
Collins
Beeler
Snavey
Sulc
Bowling
Kussin
Stewart

31:22.01
31:25.60
31:38.20
31:41.78
36:54.89
51:09.74

28:20.18
29:17.85
29:30.92
32:16.09
34:59.99
41:38.51
42:14.03

22:27.28
23:10.30
24:00.49
25:11.33
27:50.01
27:55.64
29:53.75
30:00.65
30:33.01
30:48.43
34:19.07
38:01.27
38:47.29
47:19.44
51:07.87

23:00.72
25:28.93
27:33.33
28:06.47
31:32.55
31:53.05
33:56.38
34:30.59
37:15.71
40:51.09
44:01.63
44:49.80
48:13.50
53:18.96
59:47.21

F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under
F 19 & Under

F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29

F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39

F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49



76 Holly Deibel 32:51.29 F 50-59

77 Susan Sarachene 32:51.53 F 50-59
79 Lynn Bevilacqua 34:07.01 F 50-59
82 Cindy Costantino 34:37.41 F 50-59
83 Renee Vitullo 34:56.74 F 50-59
86 Karen Westfell  36:28.56 F 50-59
87 Sally Anthony  36:54.68 F 50-59
94 Dori MacMillan  40:52.06 F 50-59
104 Margaret Rowlcz 44:04.93 F 50-59
107 Merrly Carroll 46:13.58 F 50-59
109 Lisa RBundy 47.19.82 F 50-59
119 Judy McFarland 53:19.57 F 50-59
120 Lisa Plant 53:26.44 F 50-59
85 Mary Lou Safran 35:01.34 F60 & Up
101 Beth Hepfner  44:00.65 F 60 & Up
117 Marty Campa 52:30.43 F60 & Up
122 Debbie Riggs 56:08.84 F 60 & Up
124 Virginia Yeager 59:52.18 F60 & Up

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

1 Jon Richmond 16:23.03 OVERALL MALE
2 Micah Curry 16:57.87 M 19 & Under
21 Robert Adler 23:52.41 M 19 & Under
35 David Potts 26:06.74 M 19 & Under
73 Devon Johnson  31:51.12 M 19 & Under
105 Nicholas Sulc 44:48.15 M 19 & Under
112 Jacob Wilschek  49:12.17 M 19 & Under
7 Tyler Vitullo 19:33.36 M 20-29
15 Derek Urichich  23:17.23 M 20-29
22 Kevin M Quinlan  23:53.75 M 20-29
24 David G. Morris  23:59.14 M 20-29
33 Shen MacNillan  25:46.81 M 20-29
38 Matthew Scott 27:04.85 M 20-29
52 Blake Anderson 28:27.45 M 20-29
57 Galen Hayek 29:18.29 M 20-29
100 Zachary Kerr 42:14.86 M 20-29
19 Thomas Neiswanger 23:48.29 M 30-39
28 Matt Ries 24:59.03 M 30-39
37 Jed Hepfuer  26:52.78 M 30-39
40 David Serotke 27:32.54 M 30-39
45 Bill Krinko Jr ~ 28:02.13 M 30-39

48 Phil Taylor 28:12.37 M 30-39



53
65
72
111

115

26
71
92
95
102
116
121

Chris
Cory
Vince
David

Monnie
Pat
William
Manny
John
Chris
Bill
Jeff
Chief
Eric
Annette
Joe
James
Dave

Tim
Dan
Roger
Jeff
Adam
Chris
Dave
Vladimir
Paul
Joe
Fred

Joe
Bob
Randy
David
Larry
Lenny
Robert

Whetzel
Hunderitter
Fortney
Wilschek

McBride
Dillon
Collin

Santiago
Black

Thomas
Nolan
Wells
Potts
Walls
Janik
Janik
Rauch
Knarr

Green
Sarachene
Swank
Pegg
Reed
Miller
Bevilacqua
Perlov
Tanner
Vittlo
Farr

Molnar
McVey
Reed
Standley
Prox
Ferranti
A Plant

28.31.79
31:14.31
31:47.06
49:11.99

18:19.03
18:48.31
19:23.51
20:37.48
21:35.16
23:27.85
25:28.38
25:38.71
26:11.05
28:08.13
28:20.97
28:21.20
42:00.74
42:05.58

19.12.00
23:30.79
23:57.40
25:58.80
27:30.72
27:57.10
28:34.56
29:03.19
29:47.46
31:06.49
52:01.75

24:02.58
31:42.35
39:03.30
40:53.73
44:01.39
52:30.07
53:27.61

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up
M 60 & Up



